
Maloney Magnet School Bus #38

6:45 Mulberry St And Maple Hill Rd
6:50 Ion Bank (Bottom Of Horton Hill)
6:55 Cross Street Plaza (McDonald’s)
7:00 81 High St
7:07 St. Mary’s Church (North Main St)
7:11 City Hill School (Upper Side Lot)
7:13 50 City Hill St
7:18 Entrance To Lantern Park
7:23 St Paul’s Church (Millville&Hoadley)
7:24 94 Conrad St
7:25 Millville Condos
7:35 Mountainview Plaza (Near Old Club)
7:38 Future Scholars (600 Rubber Ave)
7:40 Andrew Ave ( Peter J Foley )
7:42 YMCA (Andrew Ave School)
7:45 18 Olive St
7:48 Senior Center Meadow St
7:50 Mattatuck Manor


